Telephone
(415) 552-5500         MACMURRAY PACIFIC Fax
(415) 552-5840
Email
Sales Bulletin
Jan 2022
Lineabox 2-Sided Metal Drawers
Code Slide Length List
LB-3-12G 12” (305mm) $ 34.00
LB-3-15G 15” (381mm) 33.00
LB-3-18G 18” (457mm) 35.00
LB-3-21G 21” (533mm) 38.00
LB-CONN-S   200 each/Ctn.
Screw attachment:
Ø3.5mm x 20mm included.
(can use #6 x 3/4”)
List	 $ .75/ea
•  Use with any brand undermount slides!   21”, 18”, 15”, 12”
    (Salice, Hettich, Grass, Pride, etc.)
•  5/8” front, bottom, and back supplied by shop
•  No extra rips on bottom (unlike Blum Legrabox)
•  Good and available alternative to Legrabox
•  Non-handed aluminum sides notched front and back
•  Now Stocking Gray finish!
    White and Stainless Steel (and 9” Grays) Special Order
			        - see reverse for Salice stock numbers
Update
Oct 2024
Side Profile Ht 2-15/16” (75mm)
Gray Finish, Packed 12 pcs/Ctn.
Code Slide Length List
LB-4-12G 12” (305mm) $ 35.00
LB-4-15G 15” (381mm) 36.00
LB-4-18G 18” (457mm) 38.00
LB-4-21G 21” (533mm) 40.00
Side Profile Ht 4” (101mm)
Gray Finish, Packed 12 pcs/Ctn.
Code Slide Length List
LB-7-12G 12” (305mm) $ 50.00
LB-7-15G 15” (381mm) 52.00
LB-7-18G 18” (457mm) 55.00
LB-7-21G 21” (533mm) 58.00
Side Profile Ht 7” (178mm)
Gray Finish, Packed 12 pcs/Ctn.
Code Slide Length List
LB-9-12G 12” (305mm) $ 70.00
LB-9-15G 15” (381mm) 75.00
LB-9-18G 18” (457mm) 80.00
LB-9-21G 21” (533mm) 85.00
Side Profile Ht 9-5/16” (237mm)
Gray Finish, Packed 12 pcs/Ctn.
Fixing Clips for Wood front and back
LB-CONN-D   200 each/Ctn.
5mm dowel attachment
List	 $ .65/ea
Front Panel Adapters/Covers Right & Left
LB-FPA-100G    List  $ 35/ea
Ht: 100mm (3-15/16”)
LB-FPA-126G    List  $ 38/ea
Ht: 126mm (4-15/16”)
LB-FPA-203G    List  $ 40/ea
Ht: 203mm (8”)
Solid Front Panel, Gray
1062mm (41-13/16”) Length
88mm (3-7/16”) Height
LB-1062G    List  $ 70/ea
Rail, Gray
1062mm (41-13/16”) Length
LB-RAIL-1062G    List  $ 29/ea
Template for Wood Screws
LB-TMP    List  $ 16.50/ea
Dealer No. B/C
Telephone
(415) 552-5500         MACMURRAY PACIFIC Fax
(415) 552-5840
Email
Side Profile Ht 2-15/16” (75mm) White Stainless Steel Gray (9”)
Slide length 9” (229mm) AMUBXD10229GP AMUBXDS0229GP AMUBXDG0229GP
Slide length 12” (305mm) AMUBXD10305GP AMUBXDS0305GP
Slide length 15” (381mm) AMUBXD10381GP AMUBXDS0381GP
Slide length 18” (457mm) AMUBXD10457GP AMUBXDS0457GP
Slide length 21” (533mm) AMUBXD10533GP AMUBXDS0533GP
Side Profile Ht 4” (101mm) White Stainless Steel
Slide length 9” (229mm) AMUMXD10229GP AMUMXDS0229GP AMUMXDG0229GP
Slide length 12” (305mm) AMUMXD10305GP AMUMXDS0305GP
Slide length 15” (381mm) AMUMXD10381GP AMUMXDS0381GP
Slide length 18” (457mm) AMUMXD10457GP AMUMXDS0457GP
Slide length 21” (533mm) AMUMXD10533GP AMUMXDS0533GP
Side Profile Ht 7” (178mm) White Stainless Steel
Slide length 9” (229mm) AMUAXD10229GP AMUAXDS0229GP AMUAXDG0229GP
Slide length 12” (305mm) AMUAXD10305GP AMUAXDS0305GP
Slide length 15” (381mm) AMUAXD10381GP AMUAXDS0381GP
Slide length 18” (457mm) AMUAXD10457GP AMUAXDS0457GP
Slide length 21” (533mm) AMUAXD10533GP AMUAXDS0533GP
Side Profile Ht 9-5/16” (237mm) White Stainless Steel
Slide length 9” (229mm) AMUHXD10229GP AMUHXDS0229GP AMUHXDG0229GP
Slide length 12” (305mm) AMUHXD10305GP AMUHXDS0305GP
Slide length 15” (381mm) AMUHXD10381GP AMUHXDS0381GP
Slide length 18” (457mm) AMUHXD10457GP AMUHXDS0457GP
Slide length 21” (533mm) AMUHXD10533GP AMUHXDS0533GP
Lineabox 2-Sided Metal Drawers  cont.
White and Stainless Steel finishes available special order
Side profiles cut to length - Double Notched